2018-2019 MAC RIFLE MASTER SCHEDULE

DATE
S/S MATCHES








                                   POSTALS

Sat Oct 6
JOHN JAY @ AKRON










JOHN JAY- Canisius, Canisius ROTC

@ CANISIUS


CANISIUS vs. CANISIUS ROTC









CANISIUS – Akron, John Jay















CANISIUS ROTC- Akron, John Jay


USCGA @ TCU
Sat Oct 12
JOHN JAY @ SUNY PLATTSBURGH 

Sat Oct 20
SUNY PLATTSBURGH vs SUNY MARITIME @ ROTTERDAM




          SUNY PLATTSBURGH- JHU, Canisius, Canisius ROTC














          SUNY MARITIME- Canisius, Canisius ROTC

@ CANISIUS


CANISIUS vs. CANISIUS ROTC







                        CANISIUS – Johns Hopkins, Maritime, Plattsburgh













          CANISIUS ROTC- Johns Hopkins, Maritime, Plattsburgh


USCGA @ MIT (NCAA only)
Sat Oct 27
@MIT


JOHN JAY vs. MIT (NCAA only)









JOHN JAY- Johns Hopkins, Penn St, Yale


MIT vs JOHN JAY (NCAA Only) 


WENTWORTH vs. ???


@CANISIUS



CANISIUS vs AKRON CLUB









CANISIUS- USCGA



CANISIUS ROTC vs AKRON CLUB








CANISIUS ROTC- USCGA



AKRON vs CANISIUS, CANISIUS ROTC

Sat Oct 28
@ ARMY


USCGA



ARMY



MIT


WEST VIRGINIA

Sat Nov 3
JOHN JAY vs  HOFSTRA @ UNIONDALE, NY


PRESIDENTS CUP @NAVY



USCGA



AIR FORCE 



NAVY



ARMY 

Sat Nov 10
@MIT


JOHN JAY vs. WENTWORTH, MIT (NCAA only)


MIT vs. JOHN JAY (NCAA only)









MIT- Penn St.


WENTWORTH vs JOHN JAY
DATE
S/S MATCHES








                                         POSTAL

Sat Nov 17
@ MIT



SUNY PLATTSBURGH vs. USCGA


USCGA vs. SUNY PLATTSBURGH, MIT (NCAA only)



MIT vs USCGA (NCAA only)


Sun Nov 18
@ MIT


SUNY PLATTSBURGH vs WENTWORTH, MIT







SUNY PLATTSBURGH- Penn St, Yale




WENTWORTH- SUNY PLATTSBURGH


MIT vs. SUNY PLATTSBURGH













Sat Nov 25
Thanksgiving Holiday weekend

Sat Dec 1 
“BIG APPLE TROPHY”


SUNY MARITIME @ JOHN JAY (Air only)
Sun Dec 2
PENN ST @ CANISIUS










CANISIUS- Yale, Hofstra
















CANISIUS ROTC- Yale, Hofstra
Sun Jan 13
@ARMY


USCGA


NEBRASKA



ARMY

Sat Jan 19
WENTWORTH @ SUNY MARTIME      CANCELLED


BEANPOT @MIT
Fri Jan 25
WENTWORTH vs. MIT
Sat Jan 26
SUNY MARITIME @ USCGA









SUNY MARITIME- Yale
Sat Feb 2
CANISIUS @ AKRON










CANISIUS- MIT



CANISIUS ROTC @ AKRON









CANISIUS ROTC- MIT


JOHN JAY @ USCGA










JOHN JAY- SUNY MARITIME (SB only)
















USCGA- Penn St, Yale


BEANPOT @ MIT



SUNY MARITIME vs MIT
CANCELLED







SUNY MARITIME- Johns Hopkins, Penn St

Sat Feb 9
HOFSTRA @ SUNY PLATTSBURGH








HOFSTRA- USCGA


BEANPOT @ MIT



JOHN JAY vs. MIT, USCGA (NCAA only)








JOHN JAY- Hofstra


MIT vs JOHN JAY, USCGA (NCAA only)

Sun Feb 10
@USCGA


MIT vs USCGA (NCAA only)









MIT- Canisius, Canisius ROTC, Hofstra


WENTWORTH vs USCGA









WENT- JHU, PSU, SUNY Maritime, Yale, Hofstra


USCGA vs WENTWORTH, MIT (NCAA only)







USCGA- Johns Hopkins, Hofstra  

DATE

S/S MATCHES








                                         POSTALS
LAST WEEKEND FOR MAC RELATED MATCHES (allows 2 weeks before championships)
(Feb 15-17 NCAA QUALIFIER WEEKEND) –     ALL NCAA TEAMS MUST RECORD A SCORE ON THIS WEEKEND!!!!!
Sat Feb 16
JOHN JAY @ NAVY


@ ARMY



MIT vs ARMY, USCGA



USCGA vs MIT, ARMY 
Sun Feb 17
WENTWORTH @ CANISIUS (Air only)
Sat March 2
MAC CHAMPIONSHIPS @ USCGA
March 8-9 
NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS @ WEST VIRGINIA 
